TE
TEA

Locally Sourced Teas, all
priced at £4.25 choose from:

Quay Breakfast Tea

Malty, full bodied character with bright flowery notes
and hints of cask oakiness. A bracing seafarer's cup of
tea. From Assam and Nilgiri in India, and Anhui in
China, with blue cornflower.

Conwy Mountain Breakfast Blend
A blend of Chinese and African black teas,
enhanced with heather blossoms.

Decaffeinated English Breakfast

A full bodied tea with a cup tending bright, being
consistent with high quality tea, decorated with
Albanian blue cornflowers.

Earl Grey

An unbelievable aroma that portrays an
unbelievable taste. We have been told
repeatedly: ‘This is the best Earl Grey we have
ever tasted!".

A range of Sri Lankan teas, with cornflower.

Marrakesh Mint

A classic North African blend of peppermint with
Gunpowder Green tea from China. Traditionally
served sweet. A perfect pick-me-up.

Peppermint
Grown in Washington State, USA, pungent, cool, fresh
menthol.

Rhubarb Spritzer

Everybody's favourite, a low acid fruit tea
blend, which is wonderful summer or
winter.

Organic Rooibos
Caffeine free, soft, sweetish aromatic
tea only found in South Africa.

Sencha Goji Berry and

Pomegrante

A delicious blend of green tea, with
gojiberries, lemongrass,pomegranate
seeds and cornflower blossoms - berry
flavours,fruity and lively sweet.
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WINES BY THE
GLASS

Sparkling Wines & Champagne

125ml

Galanti Prosecco Spumante DOC Extra Dry - Italy £825

Galanti Prosecco Spumante Rosato £825
Extra Dry - ltaly £630
Bottega Sparkling 0% White - Italy
Taittinger Brut Réserve, NV - France £15.75
Taittinger Prestige Brut Rosé - France £17.95
White Wines 175ml
Vinuva Pinot Grigio delle Venezie Italy £9.75
Petit Ronde Picpoul de Pinet - France £11.75
Luis Felipe Edwards Lot 66 £10.00
Sauvignon B.Ifmc - Chile £1325
Pulpo, Albarifio Pagos del Rey,
Rias Baixas - Spain
Red Wines
Rare Vineyards Pinot Noir, 175mi
Vin de France - France £9.75
Luis Felipe Edwards Lot 18 Merlot, £9.25
Rapel Valley - Chile

. . L . £N75
Rioja Crianza, Vina Real - Spain
Elevé Malbec, Pays d'Oc - France £9.50
Rosé Wines 75l

Wicked Lady White Zinfandel, California - USA £9.50

Parini Pinot Grigio Rosato delle Venezie - Italy £9.75

Chateau d'Esclans Whispering
Angel Rosé - France

£14.00
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SOFT DRINKS

J20
Orange and Passion Fruit, Apple £4.00
and Mango, Apple and Raspberry
Appletiser £4.00
Coke 200miBotle £330
Diet Coke
Red Bull 200mlBotle £3.30
£4.00
Still /7 Sparkling Water 70d 330ml
£4.00 £2.00
Pint Y/2Pint
Elderflower and Soda £3.00 £1.60
Pepsi Max 870 £2.00
Pepsi £3.70 £2.00
R White Lemonade £3.70 £2.00
Juices £3.75 £220
Apple, Orange, Pineapple, Cranberry
COFFEE
Locally Roasted Zealotts Coffee beans choose
from:
Cappuccino £4.20
Cafe Latte £4.20
Americano £4.00
Flat White £420
Mocha £4.40
Espresso £290
Double Espresso £330
Plain Hot Chocolate £450
Hot Chocolate, Cream & Marshmallows £5.25
LIQUEUR COFFEES
Irish Coffee £9.95
Baileys Coffee £9.95
Welsh Coffee £10.95
French Coffee £1095
Courvoisier Coffee £1095
Cointreau Coffee £1095
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LIQUEURS

Aperol
Baileys
Tia Maria
Kahlua

Southern Comfort
Archers

Malibu

Disaronno Amaretto
Drambuie

Grand Marnier
Limoncello
Sambuca

Martini Bianco
Martini Extra Dry
Martini Rosso
Campari

Pernod

Pimms

Cointreau
Chambord

Midori

25ml

£4.10
£4.10
£4.10
£4.15
£4.10
£4.15
£4.60
£4.55
£4.50
£4.50

£4.10

£4.15
£4.15
£4.10

50ml
£4.95

£540
£1.70
£1.70
£1.70
£7.30
£1.10
£7.80
£8.70
£8.60
£8.50
£8.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£5.10
£1.70
£6.60
£7.30
£7.30
£1.70
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SPARKLING WINES &
CHAMPAGNE

125ml  Bote
Galanti Prosecco Spumante
DOC Extra Dry - Italy £825 £37.00
Fine, persistent, soft fizz surrounds
a fruit spectrum of apple, pear and
a hint of peach.
Galanti Prosecco Spumante £825 £3700

Rosato Extra Dry - Italy

Bottega Sparkling 0% White - Italy £6.30 £29,00
A Non-alcoholic option from Bottega

that evokes the great tradition of

sparkling wines, with a fresh, fruity

bouquet, and a sweet, delicate and

balanced palate.

Taittinger Brut Réserve, NV - France £1575 £80.00

The intensely fragrant character, subtle
biscuity complexity and superb
elegance is due to a predominance of
Chardonnay in the blend.

Taittinger Prestige

Brut Rosé - France

Stylish and dry with delicious summer
fruit aromas and a long, full- bodied
flavour typical of Pinot Noir based
Champagnes.

£17.95 £95.00

Veuve Clicquot Yellow £89.95

Label Brut NV - France

Reflecting the traditions of the past, this
is full, yet dry and has a rich, creamy style
with biscuity flavours.

Laurent-Perrier Cuvée Rosé - France £105.00
The briefest liaison with grape skins :

tantalisingly leaves this delicate colour
yet exudes a floral fragrance evolving soft
red berry richness.

125ml measure available upon request

FEB2026



WHITE WINES

Dry, refreshing, delicate, ~ 175ml 250ml Bottl
light white
Vinuva Pinot Grigio £9.75 £12.25 £32.00
delle Venezie - Italy

Delicately flavoured with notes of green
appleand pear, the palate is unoaked
and refreshing.

Petit Ronde Picpoul £11.75  £14.50 £39.00
de Pinet - France

Unoaked the wine shows a good level of

freshness for a wine from such a warm climate,

with a citrussy and stone fruit character

highlighted with floral notes.

Yealands Estate Single Vineyard £39.00
Sauvignon Blanc - New Zealand

Lifted notes of flowering herbs and passionfruit
underpinned with citrus notes. A generous palate

with pure, concentrated fruit flavours balanced by a
delicious, crisp mineral finish.

Chablis Cellier du Valvan,

Louis Jadot - France £65.00
A fuller style of Chablis, still typically bone-dry,

but also with a well- rounded finish and subtle

hints of toasty-vanilla oak flavours.

Zesty, herbaceous or aromatic white

Luis Felipe Edwards Lot 66
Sauvignon Blanc - Chile

Zippy Chilean Sauvignon, aromatic with
herbs and fresh-cut grass followed by
lime sorbet, melon and passionfruit

Cloudy Bay Sauvignon Blanc,

Marlborough - New Zealand £78.00

Layers of pure striking flavours combining the
distinctive grassy aromas and surprising redcurrant
spiciness and fresh lemon zest.

Flagstone Word of Mouth Viognier,

Western Cape - South Africa £52.00

Lovely aromatic, ripe watermelon, juicy peaches
sprinkled with spice - a deliciously fruity cool-climate
South African white.

125ml measure available upon request
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£1000 £13.00 £33.00

WHISKEY &

BOURBON

Aber Falls Single Malt
Bulleit

Famous Grouse
Jamesons

Jack Daniels

Glenlivet

Glengoyne

Monkey Shoulder
Makers Mark
Glenmorangie 10yr Old
Glenmorangie 18yr Old
Penderyn Madeira Finish
Penderyn Peated

Dalwhinnie

Laphroaig

25ml
£5.30

£5.25
£5.00
£5.00
£4.25
£530
£7.30
£4.90
£5.30
£6.30
£18.70
£5.10
£7.10
£7.10
£1.55

50ml
£10.10

£10.00
£9.50
£9.50
£8.00
£10.10
£15.10
£930

£10.10
£12.10

£9.70

£13.70
£13.70
£14.60
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VODKA

Absolut Blue
25ml 50ml
£4.20 £7.90
Absolut Citron £420 £7.90
Absolut Vanilla £4.20 £790
Grey Goose £6.10 £11.70
Skyy Passionfruit £4.25 £8.00
RUM
25ml 50ml
Bacardi Carta Blanca £4.25 £8.00
Kraken Dark Spiced £4.95 £9.40
Woods Old Navy £4.50 £8.50
Captain Morgan's Spiced £425 £3.00
Captain Morgan's Dark £425 £8.00
Mount Gay £490 £930
BRANDY &
COGNAC
25ml 50ml
Hennessy VS £5.55 £10.60
Courvoisier VS £5.75 £11.00
Courvoisier VSOP £6.80 £13.10
Courvoisier XO £18.10 £35.60
Rémy Martin VSOP £7.10 £13.70
PORT & SHERRY
50ml
Croft £4.90
Harveys Bristol Cream £4.90
TioPepe £5.00
Cockburns £5.10
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WHITE WINES

175ml 250ml  Bottle
Juicy, fruit-driven ripe white

Reign of Terroir Chenin Blanc,
Swartland - South Africa £31.00

Aromatic, with good acidity and elegance.
Flavours of a summer fruit salad.

Alamos City Chardonnay,

Mendoza - Argentina

Alamos grapes are grown at the foothills of
the Andes Mountains at elevations of 5,000
feet, where intense sunlight, cool evening
temperatures and mineral-rich irrigation from
snowmelt translate to wines with intense
flavors.

‘Roots by Wilhelm Weil Riesling,
Rheinhessen' - Germany £45.00

Charming, fruit-driven Riesling whose balanced,
tangy flavours means one glass is never quite
enough: a merry table companion to a wide
range of cuisines, or equally enjoyable when
served solo and chilled in a quality glass on its
own.

Full-flavoured, nutty, oaked
whites

Rioja Blanco, Barrel Fermented, £36.00
Vina Real - Spain
Beautifully balanced and quite delicious with pure,

floral and citrus aromas leading into a rounded,
creamy, rich palate.

Elegant, intricate, mineral-
laced white

Pulpo, Albarino Pagos del 1325
Rey, Rias Baixasl - Spain

Aromas of white flowers, hints of peach and
apricot lead to a fresh, fruity palate with an almost
saline minerality.

£15.95 £43.00

Gavi di Gavi, Enrico
Serafinol - Italy £49.00

Pale straw-yellow, the wine shows
floral and citrus aromas, with a

minerally, dry palate.
125ml measure available upon request
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RED WINES

175ml  250ml  Bottle

Light, bright, fresh red

Beaujolais-Villages Combe aux

Jacques, Louis Jadot - France £45.00

Expressive Beaujolais with bright cherry and
spice. Lots of juicy fruit with a soft smooth finish.

Juicy, medium-bodied, fruit-led red

Luis Felipe Edwards Lot £925  £11.75 £30.00

18Merlot, Rapel Valley - Chile

Vibrant Chilean Merlot with notes of red cherry,
plum and blackcurrant and perfumes of savoury
spice

Rare Vineyards Pinot Noir, £975  £12.25 £32.00

Vin de France - France
From the foothills of the Pyrenees, soft, lightly
oaked cherries and blueberries with a hint of spice.

Rioja Crianza, Vina Real -
Spain

Rich aromas of fruit cake and spice, smooth and
supple in the mouth with perfectly integrated oak, a
rounded silky texture and smooth tannins.

£11.75  £14.50 £38.00

Herdade do Esporao Monte £43.00

Velho Tinto, Alentejo - Portugal

Black fruit and wild berries, nicely enveloped in
subtle notes of fresh spices. Intense and rich
finish.

Vidal Reserve Pinot Noir,
Marlborough - New Zealand

Raspberry sweetness showing through a youthful
character, yet more structure and complexity
developing from barrique-ageing.

£64.00

125ml measure available upon request
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25ml 50ml

Beefeater £425 £3.00
Beefeater Pink £425 £3.00
Beefeater Rhubarb £425 £8.00
and Cranberry
Beefeater £4.25 £8.00
Blackcurrent
Aber Falls Orange £5.50 £10.50
Mar malade
Aber Falls Copper Distilled £5.50 £10.50
Bombay Sapphire £5.00 £9.50
Gunpowder Gin £6.55 £12.60
Gin Mare £6.10 £11.70
Malfy Con Limone £575 £11.00
Malfy Arancia £5.75 £11.00
Hendricks £6.00 £11.50
Tanqueray 10 £6.00 £11.50
Tanqueray Flor
De Sevilla £4.90 £9.30
Monkey 47 £730 £1420
Brockmans £5.80 £11.10
Tanqueray 0% £3.75 £7.00

£330

MIXERS

Fever Tree

Mediterranean Tonic
Elderflower Tonic
Aromatic Tonic
Light Tonic

Light Lemon Tonic
Ginger Beer

Ginger Ale

London Essence

Indian Tonic

Ginger Ale

Blood Orange & Elderflower
Raspberry & Rose

White Peach & Jasmin
Grape Fruit & Rosemary
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BEER & CIDER RED WINES

Pint HalifPint 175ml 250ml  Botte
Bud Light . . . .
9 £.60 810 Sp|cy, peppery, warming red
Birra Moretti £6.95 £3.90 Elevé Malbec, Pays d'Oc - £950 £1200 £31.00
Guinness £6.60 £3.60 France
Having achieved fame in Argentina,
John Smiths £6.60 £3.60 Malbec returns home. Lovely violet aromas,
solid fruit flavours and a splash of spiced
Wild Horse Buckskin Lager £7.00 £4.00 oak.
Wild Horse Nokota IPA £7.00 £4.00 Reign of Terroir Shiraz,
Swartland - South Africa £200
Brixton Reliance Pale Ale £745 £4.10 Enchanting notes of blackcurrant,
Inch's Cider £6.70 £370 mylbernes, and sgbtle hints of
cinnamon and white pepper.
Chianti Reserva Bascioni - Italy £57.00
The aromas and flavors include black
cherry, plum, leather, and tobacco, with a
B OTT I_ ES hint of vanilla and spice on the finish.
Crozes - Hermitage £63.00
L'Orientale - France
) Aromas of red berries, spicy notes and
Old Mout Ciders 500ml £6.80 hints of liquorice.
Berries & Cherries, Pineapple
& Raspberry, Kiwi & Lime .
PRerty Oaked, intense concentrated red
Corona 330ml £5.55 Chateaunaeuf Du Pape £85.00
L'Ame Organic France
Peroni 330ml £5.55 Beautiful complexity combining liquorice,
) prunes, sultanas, mocha, cocoa, spices and
Peroni Gluten Free 330ml £5.60 leather on a background of red fruit. Hints
. | of undergrowth and smoke underline the
Budweiser 330m £5.95 ageing process.
Guinness 0% 538ml £6.25
Becks Blue non alcoholic 330ml £4.00 Chateau Carreyre, £90.00
Margaux France
Heineken Zero % 330ml £5.10 Fruit driven and pure with a mix of mulberry, red
currant and damson plum notes, laced with
Old Mout Berries & Cherries 0% 500ml £5.85 espresso-tinged toast and backed by light savory

hints on the finish.

125ml measure available upon request
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ROSE WINES

175ml 250ml  Bottle

Wicked Lady White Zinfandel,
California - USA £9.50 £12.00 £29.95

Medium-sweet, with delicious raspberry
and strawberry flavours.

Parini Pinot Grigio Rosato

delle Venezie - Italy £9.75 £1225 £32.00

Soft, coppery-pink rosé: delicate and fruity
bouquet: soft and fresh on the palate.

Chateau d'Esclans Whispering
Angel Rosé - France £14.00 £17.75 £47.00

The rosé that revolutionised pink drinking,
this is fragrantly herbal, with flavours of
raspberry and lime.

125ml measure available upon request

DESSERT WINES

37.5d Bottle

Errazuriz Late Harvest Sauvignon
Blanc, Casablanca Valley - Chile £30.00

Honey, raisins, and dried apricots;
tremendous texture and volume on the
luscious and fresh palate.

125ml measure available upon request
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QUAY SIGNATURE
COCKTAILS

Spring Thyme
White Rum, Apricot Liqueur, Fresh Lemon
Juice, Honey Syrup, Thyme, Egg White

Fresh Start
Sauvignon, St Germain, Lemon Juice, Peach
Puree, L.E Peach & Jasmine

Velvet Martini
Disaranno Velvet, Licor 43, Cold Brew,Gomme,
White Chocolate Syrup

Sicilian Negroni
Malfy lemone Gin, Sherry, Campari
T - Minus

Brockmans Gin, Creme De Fraise,
Fresh Lemon, Strawberry Preserves

Blueberry Tom Colins

Grand Caberet Hendricks, Blueberry Syrup,
Lemon Juice

£11.95

£11.95

£11.95

£11.95

£11.95

£11.95

QUAY
SIGNATURE
MOCKTAILS

Eryri Sunset (Served Warm)

Orange Juice, Cranberry Juice, Cinnamon
Syrup, Grenadine, Fresh Orange Slices,
Star Arise

Ivory Mocha (Served Chilled)
Espresso, White Choc Syrup, Cream

Blushing Orchard
Apple Syrup, Grenadine, Lime, Peach &

Jasmin Soda

Herbal Fizz
Clean Gin, Rosemary & Grapefruit Soda,
Rosemary Sprig, Sage Leaves, Cucumber

Black Cherry Bellino

Black Cherry Syrup, Alcohol Free
Prosecco

£4.95

£4.95

£4.95

£4.95

£4.95
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