
TEA

Locally Sourced Teas, all priced at £4.25 choose from:

Quay Breakfast Tea

Malty, full bodied character with bright flowery notes and hints of cask oakiness. A bracing seafarer's cup of tea. From Assam and Nilgiri in India, and Anhui in China, with blue cornflower.

Conwy Mountain Breakfast Blend

A blend of Chinese and African black teas, enhanced with heather blossoms.

Decaffeinated English Breakfast

A full bodied tea with a cup tending bright, being consistent with high quality tea, decorated with Albanian blue cornflowers.

Earl Grey

An unbelievable aroma that portrays an unbelievable taste. We have been told repeatedly: 'This is the best Earl Grey we have ever tasted!'

A range of Sri Lankan teas, with cornflower.

Marrakesh Mint

A classic North African blend of peppermint with Gunpowder Green tea from China. Traditionally served sweet. A perfect pick-me-up.

Peppermint

Grown in Washington State, USA, pungent, cool, fresh menthol.

Rhubarb Spritzer

Everybody's favourite, a low acid fruit tea blend, which is wonderful summer or winter.

Organic Rooibos

Caffeine free, soft, sweetish aromatic tea only found in South Africa.

Sencha Goji Berry and Pomegranate

A delicious blend of green tea, with gojiberries, lemongrass, pomegranate seeds and cornflower blossoms - berry flavours, fruity and lively sweet.



COVE
BAR

DRINKS &
WINE

GWINAU FESUL GWYDR WINES BY THE GLASS

Sparkling Wines & Champagne

	125ml	
Galanti Prosecco Spumante DOC Extra Dry - Italy		£8.25
Galanti Prosecco Spumante Rosato Extra Dry - Italy		£8.25
Bottega Sparkling 0% White - Italy		£6.30
Taittinger Brut Réserve, NV - France		£15.75
Taittinger Prestige Brut Rosé - France		£17.95

White Wines

	175ml	
Vinuva Pinot Grigio delle Venezie Italy		£9.75
Petit Ronde Picpoul de Pinet - France		£11.75
Luis Felipe Edwards Lot 66 Sauvignon Blanc - Chile		£10.00
Pulpo, Albariño Pagos del Rey, Rías Baixas - Spain		£13.25

Red Wines

	175ml	
Rare Vineyards Pinot Noir, Vin de France - France		£9.75
Luis Felipe Edwards Lot 18 Merlot, Rapel Valley - Chile		£9.25
Rioja Crianza, Viña Real - Spain		£11.75
Élevé Malbec, Pays d'Oc - France		£9.50

Rosé Wines

	175ml	
Wicked Lady White Zinfandel, California - USA		£9.50
Parini Pinot Grigio Rosato delle Venezie - Italy		£9.75
Chateau d'Esclans Whispering Angel Rosé - France		£14.00

DIODYDD MEDDAL SOFT DRINKS

J2O

Orange and Passion Fruit, Apple and Mango, Apple and Raspberry		£4.00
Appletiser		£4.00
Coke	200ml Bottle	£3.30
Diet Coke	200ml Bottle	£3.30
Red Bull		£4.00

Still / Sparkling Water

	70d	330ml	
	£4.00		£2.00
	Pint	½ Pint	
Elderflower and Soda	£3.00		£1.60
Pepsi Max	£3.70		£2.00
Pepsi	£3.70		£2.00
R White Lemonade	£3.70		£2.00
Juices	£3.75		£2.20
Apple, Orange, Pineapple, Cranberry			

COFFI COFFEE

Locally Roasted Zealotts Coffee beans choose from:

Cappuccino	£4.20
Cafe Latte	£4.20
Americano	£4.00
Flat White	£4.20
Mocha	£4.40
Espresso	£2.90
Double Espresso	£3.30
Plain Hot Chocolate	£4.50
Hot Chocolate, Cream & Marshmallows	£5.25

LIQUEUR COFFEES

Irish Coffee	£9.95
Baileys Coffee	£9.95
Welsh Coffee	£10.95
French Coffee	£10.95
Courvoisier Coffee	£10.95
Cointreau Coffee	£10.95

LIKEWYR LIQUEURS

	25ml	50ml
Aperol		£4.95
Baileys		£5.40
Tia Maria	£4.10	£7.70
Kahlua	£4.10	£7.70
Southern Comfort	£4.10	£7.70
Archers	£4.15	£7.80
Malibu	£4.10	£7.70
Disaronno Amaretto	£4.15	£7.80
Drambuie	£4.60	£8.70
Grand Marnier	£4.55	£8.60
Limoncello	£4.50	£8.50
Sambuca	£4.50	£8.50
Martini Bianco		£4.50
Martini Extra Dry		£4.50
Martini Rosso		£4.50
Campari		£5.10
Pernod	£4.10	£7.70
Pimms		£6.60
Cointreau	£4.15	£7.80
Chambord	£4.15	£7.80
Midori	£4.10	£7.70

GWIN PÊRLUSGOL A SIAMPÊN SPARKLING WINES & CHAMPAGNE

	125ml	Bottle
Galanti Prosecco Spumante DOC Extra Dry - Italy Fine, persistent, soft fizz surrounds a fruit spectrum of apple, pear and a hint of peach.	£8.25	£37.00
Galanti Prosecco Spumante Rosato Extra Dry - Italy	£8.25	£37.00
Bottega Sparkling 0% White - Italy A Non-alcoholic option from Bottega that evokes the great tradition of sparkling wines, with a fresh, fruity bouquet, and a sweet, delicate and balanced palate.	£6.30	£29.00
Taittinger Brut Réserve, NV - France The intensely fragrant character, subtle biscuity complexity and superb elegance is due to a predominance of Chardonnay in the blend.	£15.75	£80.00
Taittinger Prestige Brut Rosé - France Stylish and dry with delicious summer fruit aromas and a long, full- bodied flavour typical of Pinot Noir based Champagnes.	£17.95	£95.00
Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label Brut NV - France Reflecting the traditions of the past, this is full, yet dry and has a rich, creamy style with biscuity flavours.		£89.95
Laurent-Perrier Cuvée Rosé - France The briefest liaison with grape skins tantalisingly leaves this delicate colour yet exudes a floral fragrance evolving soft red berry richness.		£105.00

125ml measure available upon request

GWIN GWYN WHITE WINES

Dry, refreshing, delicate,
light white

Vinuva Pinot Grigio
delle Venezie - Italy

Delicately flavoured with notes of green
apple and pear, the palate is unoaked
and refreshing.

Petit Ronde Picpoul
de Pinet - France

Unoaked the wine shows a good level of
freshness for a wine from such a warm climate,
with a citrusy and stone fruit character
highlighted with floral notes.

Yealands Estate Single Vineyard
Sauvignon Blanc - New Zealand

Lifted notes of flowering herbs and passionfruit
underpinned with citrus notes. A generous palate
with pure, concentrated fruit flavours balanced by a
delicious, crisp mineral finish.

Chablis Cellier du Valvan,
Louis Jadot - France

A fuller style of Chablis, still typically bone-dry,
but also with a well-rounded finish and subtle
hints of toasty-vanilla oak flavours.

Zesty, herbaceous or aromatic white

Luis Felipe Edwards Lot 66
Sauvignon Blanc - Chile

Zippy Chilean Sauvignon, aromatic with
herbs and fresh-cut grass followed by
lime sorbet, melon and passionfruit

Cloudy Bay Sauvignon Blanc,
Marlborough - New Zealand

Layers of pure striking flavours combining the
distinctive grassy aromas and surprising redcurrant
spiciness and fresh lemon zest.

Flagstone Word of Mouth Viognier,
Western Cape - South Africa

Lovely aromatic, ripe watermelon, juicy peaches
sprinkled with spice - a deliciously fruity cool-climate
South African white.

125ml measure available upon request

WHISGI A BOURBON WHISKEY & BOURBON

	25ml	50ml
Aber Falls Single Malt	£5.30	£10.10
Bulleit	£5.25	£10.00
Famous Grouse	£5.00	£9.50
Jamesons	£5.00	£9.50
Jack Daniels	£4.25	£8.00
Glenlivet	£5.30	£10.10
Glengoyne	£7.80	£15.10
Monkey Shoulder	£4.90	£9.30
Makers Mark	£5.30	£10.10
Glenmorangie 10yr Old	£6.30	£12.10
Glenmorangie 18yr Old	£18.70	£36.90
Penderyn Madeira Finish	£5.10	£9.70
Penderyn Peated	£7.10	£13.70
Dalwhinnie	£7.10	£13.70
Laphroaig	£7.55	£14.60

FODCA VODKA

Absolut Blue

25ml 50ml
£4.20 £7.90

Absolut Citron £4.20 £7.90

Absolut Vanilla £4.20 £7.90

Grey Goose £6.10 £11.70

Skyy Passionfruit £4.25 £8.00

RHUM RUM

25ml 50ml

Bacardi Carta Blanca £4.25 £8.00

Kraken Dark Spiced £4.95 £9.40

Woods Old Navy £4.50 £8.50

Captain Morgan's Spiced £4.25 £8.00

Captain Morgan's Dark £4.25 £8.00

Mount Gay £4.90 £9.30

BRANDI A COGNAC BRANDY & COGNAC

25ml 50ml

Hennessy VS £5.55 £10.60

Courvoisier VS £5.75 £11.00

Courvoisier VSOP £6.80 £13.10

Courvoisier XO £18.10 £35.60

Rémy Martin VSOP £7.10 £13.70

PORT A SEIRI PORT & SHERRY

Croft 50ml £4.90

Harveys Bristol Cream £4.90

TioPepe £5.00

Cockburns £5.10

GWYN GWYN WHITE WINES

175ml 250ml Bottle

Juicy, fruit-driven ripe white

Reign of Terroir Chenin Blanc,
Swartland - South Africa **£31.00**
Aromatic, with good acidity and elegance.
Flavours of a summer fruit salad.

Alamos City Chardonnay,
Mendoza - Argentina **£32.00**

Alamos grapes are grown at the foothills of
the Andes Mountains at elevations of 5,000
feet, where intense sunlight, cool evening
temperatures and mineral-rich irrigation from
snowmelt translate to wines with intense
flavors.

'Roots by Wilhelm Weil Riesling,
Rheinhessen' - Germany **£45.00**

Charming, fruit-driven Riesling whose balanced,
tangy flavours means one glass is never quite
enough: a merry table companion to a wide
range of cuisines, or equally enjoyable when
served solo and chilled in a quality glass on its
own.

Full-flavoured, nutty, oaked whites

Rioja Blanco, Barrel Fermented,
Viña Real - Spain **£36.00**

Beautifully balanced and quite delicious with pure,
floral and citrus aromas leading into a rounded,
creamy, rich palate.

Elegant, intricate, mineral- laced white

Pulpo, Albariño Pagos del **£13.25 £15.95 £43.00**
Rey, Rías Baixasl - Spain

Aromas of white flowers, hints of peach and
apricot lead to a fresh, fruity palate with an almost
saline minerality.

Gavi di Gavi, Enrico
Serafinol - Italy **£49.00**

Pale straw-yellow, the wine shows
floral and citrus aromas, with a
mineral, dry palate.

125ml measure available upon request

GWIN COCH RED WINES

175ml 250ml Bottle

Light, bright, fresh red

Beaujolais-Villages Combe aux
Jacques, Louis Jadot - France **£45.00**

Expressive Beaujolais with bright cherry and
spice. Lots of juicy fruit with a soft smooth finish.

Juicy, medium-bodied, fruit-led red

Luis Felipe Edwards Lot **£9.25 £11.75 £30.00**

18Merlot, Rapel Valley - Chile

Vibrant Chilean Merlot with notes of red cherry,
plum and blackcurrant and perfumes of savoury
spice

Rare Vineyards Pinot Noir, **£9.75 £12.25 £32.00**

Vin de France - France

From the foothills of the Pyrenees, soft, lightly
oaked cherries and blueberries with a hint of spice.

Rioja Crianza, Viña Real - **£11.75 £14.50 £38.00**

Spain

Rich aromas of fruit cake and spice, smooth and
supple in the mouth with perfectly integrated oak, a
rounded silky texture and smooth tannins.

Herdade do Esporao Monte **£43.00**

Velho Tinto, Alentejo - Portugal

Black fruit and wild berries, nicely enveloped in
subtle notes of fresh spices. Intense and rich
finish.

Vidal Reserve Pinot Noir, **£64.00**

Marlborough - New Zealand

Raspberry sweetness showing through a youthful
character, yet more structure and complexity
developing from barrique-ageing.

125ml measure available upon request

JIN GIN

	25ml	50ml
Beefeater	£4.25	£8.00
Beefeater Pink	£4.25	£8.00
Beefeater Rhubarb and Cranberry	£4.25	£8.00
Beefeater Blackcurrent	£4.25	£8.00
Aber Falls Orange Mar malade	£5.50	£10.50
Aber Falls Copper Distilled	£5.50	£10.50
Bombay Sapphire	£5.00	£9.50
Gunpowder Gin	£6.55	£12.60
Gin Mare	£6.10	£11.70
Malfy Con Limone	£5.75	£11.00
Malfy Arancia	£5.75	£11.00
Hendricks	£6.00	£11.50
Tanqueray 10	£6.00	£11.50
Tanqueray Flor		
De Sevilla	£4.90	£9.30
Monkey 47	£7.30	£14.20
Brockmans	£5.80	£11.10
Tanqueray 0%	£3.75	£7.00

CYMYSGWYR MIXERS

£3.30

Fever Tree

Bottled

Mediterranean Tonic

Elderflower Tonic

Aromatic Tonic

Light Tonic

Light Lemon Tonic

Ginger Beer

Ginger Ale

London Essence

Draft

Indian Tonic

Ginger Ale

Blood Orange & Elderflower

Raspberry & Rose

White Peach & Jasmin

Grape Fruit & Rosemary

CWRW A SEIDR BEER & CIDER

	Pint	Half Pint
Bud Light	£5.60	£3.10
Birra Moretti	£6.95	£3.90
Guinness	£6.60	£3.60
John Smiths	£6.60	£3.60
Wild Horse Buckskin Lager	£7.00	£4.00
Wild Horse Nokota IPA	£7.00	£4.00
Brixton Reliance Pale Ale	£7.45	£4.10
Inch's Cider	£6.70	£3.70

POTELI BOTTLES

Old Mout Ciders Berries & Cherries, Pineapple & Raspberry, Kiwi & Lime	500ml	£6.80
Corona	330ml	£5.55
Peroni	330ml	£5.55
Peroni Gluten Free	330ml	£5.60
Budweiser	330ml	£5.95
Guinness 0%	538ml	£6.25
Becks Blue non alcoholic	330ml	£4.00
Heineken Zero %	330ml	£5.10
Old Mout Berries & Cherries 0%	500ml	£5.85

GWIN COCH RED WINES

	175ml	250ml	Bottle
Spicy, peppery, warming red			
Élevé Malbec, Pays d'Oc - France	£9.50	£12.00	£31.00
Having achieved fame in Argentina, Malbec returns home. Lovely violet aromas, solid fruit flavours and a splash of spiced oak.			
Reign of Terroir Shiraz, Swartland - South Africa			£32.00
Enchanting notes of blackcurrant, mulberries, and subtle hints of cinnamon and white pepper.			
Chianti Reserva Bascioni - Italy			£57.00
The aromas and flavors include black cherry, plum, leather, and tobacco, with a hint of vanilla and spice on the finish.			
Crozes - Hermitage L'Orientale - France			£69.00
Aromas of red berries, spicy notes and hints of liquorice.			
Oaked, intense concentrated red			
Chateauneuf Du Pape L'Ame Organic France			£85.00
Beautiful complexity combining liquorice, prunes, sultanas, mocha, cocoa, spices and leather on a background of red fruit. Hints of undergrowth and smoke underline the ageing process.			
Château Carreyre, Margaux France			£90.00
Fruit driven and pure with a mix of mulberry, red currant and damson plum notes, laced with espresso-tinged toast and backed by light savory hints on the finish.			

125ml measure available upon request

GWIN ROSÉ ROSÉ WINES

175ml 250ml Bottle

Wicked Lady White Zinfandel,

California - USA

£9.50 £12.00 £29.95

Medium-sweet, with delicious raspberry and strawberry flavours.

Parini Pinot Grigio Rosato

delle Venezie - Italy

£9.75 £12.25 £32.00

Soft, coppery-pink rosé: delicate and fruity bouquet: soft and fresh on the palate.

Chateau d'Esclans Whispering

Angel Rosé - France

£14.00 £17.75 £47.00

The rosé that revolutionised pink drinking, this is fragrantly herbal, with flavours of raspberry and lime.

125ml measure available upon request

GWINAU PWDIN DESSERT WINES

37.5cl Bottle

Errázuriz Late Harvest Sauvignon
Blanc, Casablanca Valley - Chile

£30.00

Honey, raisins, and dried apricots; tremendous texture and volume on the luscious and fresh palate.

125ml measure available upon request

COCSILS LLOFNOD QUAY SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

Spring Thyme

£11.95

White Rum, Apricot Liqueur, Fresh Lemon Juice, Honey Syrup, Thyme, Egg White

Fresh Start

£11.95

Sauvignon, St Germain, Lemon Juice, Peach Puree, L.E Peach & Jasmine

Velvet Martini

£11.95

Disaranno Velvet, Licor 43, Cold Brew, Gomme, White Chocolate Syrup

Sicilian Negroni

£11.95

Malfy Lemone Gin, Sherry, Campari

T - Minus

£11.95

Brockmans Gin, Creme De Fraise, Fresh Lemon, Strawberry Preserves

Blueberry Tom Colins

£11.95

Grand Caberet Hendricks, Blueberry Syrup, Lemon Juice

MOCKTEILIAU LLOFNOD QUAY SIGNATURE MOCKTAILS

Eryri Sunset (Served Warm)

£4.95

Orange Juice, Cranberry Juice, Cinnamon Syrup, Grenadine, Fresh Orange Slices, Star Arise

Ivory Mocha (Served Chilled)

£4.95

Espresso, White Choc Syrup, Cream

Blushing Orchard

£4.95

Apple Syrup, Grenadine, Lime, Peach & Jasmin Soda

Herbal Fizz

£4.95

Clean Gin, Rosemary & Grapefruit Soda, Rosemary Sprig, Sage Leaves, Cucumber

Black Cherry Bellino

£4.95

Black Cherry Syrup, Alcohol Free Prosecco